== =%%0RM G-1

/}/l NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 2, CHAPTER 86, AcCTs 1929)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS SECTION

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

_BURTON COAL & COKE COMPARY CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
101y Friek Building,
R - - PITTSBURGH, PA,
ADDRESS : COMPLETE ADDRESS
s b NG 0 = - T e 1936

PROPOSED LOCATION

"""""""""""""""""" . ' CHURCH ... District
...................................................................................... : e s County’
COAL CPERATOR OR COAL OWNER b q o S /
Well No.2=3908e  do0 2C7
S e

GENTLEMEN : -
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated

........ APRIL . .1908, made by....Noend VINA KENNEDY to

.................................................................................... 3y

Book...2=-A ., page 230

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial Distriet
and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks. ' .

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Aect, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, o filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground
or grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location
should be moved to overcome same. :

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)

Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address. ... .. day.... before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charles-
ton, West Virginia.

Very truly yours,

......... CARNEGIV. NATUBAL GAS COMPANY, . .

WELL OPERATOR

ik 101} Frick Building,
Of STREET
‘Well Operator pIrTR
"""""""""""""""""" Bl 002061073
PENNSYLVANIA,
3 STATE
*Section 8. . ... If no such objections be filed, or be found by the department of mines, within said period of

ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit recitini the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto y the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location. .
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FORM OG 1

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL
GAS WELL TO BE DRILLED DEEPER

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES, R R TR
Chiarleston; W. Va. A
BURTON COAL & COKE COMPANY CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
1015 Frick Building
UNIONTOWN, PA. PITTSBURGH, PA.
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
T. L. ROGERSON, MARCH! — 21 . ,19_ L9
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED LOCATION
MOUNDSVIILE, W. VA, CHURCH District
ADDRESS
_HEIRS of N. KFNNEDY, L2 A County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS
By Howard N. Kennedy, Atty-in-Fact, Well No.___2=1508
IIUTqIE{EIJ, E:o Vix.
s N. KENNEDY g
GENTLEMEN

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated

APRIL 1, 1908 , madeby__H. & VINA KENNEDY ,to
CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY , and recorded on the__8th day
of AUGUST, 1912 ,in the office of the County Clerk for said County in

Book _2=A __, page. 230

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District

and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks. '

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or
grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address day__ before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,

West Virginia. 21327 s
. (LI D ’f,,:%,‘ Very truly yours, CARNEGIE T\EAEJRAL GAS COMPANY,
R-\o/g > By 2, &
EE ‘M\ = r}i WELL OPERATOR Land Ageﬁ.
Lo s & 1015 FRICK BUILDING
(<3 TR fgsﬂress STREET
Y ~<of
& Well Operator BTSN 09/20/2023
N )y PRE - { CITY OR TOWN
VIR Q ] QA
‘bH et PENNSYLVANTA
STATE
*Section 3 . . .. If no such objections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of

ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

JARRETT PRINTING COMPANY, CHARLESTON, W. VA. MPERMIT NUMBER
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—==- SUBSIDIARY OF UNITED STATES STEEL CORPORATION =~

Generat ¢ f//f?w %@M&Z{yﬂ%ﬁm

S.W. MEALs, ;%ﬂ%ﬁ‘/é % October 9, 1936,

PRESIDENT.

Camep. atiognl Gt Company

West Virginia Department of Mines,
011 and Gas Division,
Charleston, W, Va,
Dear Sirs:
We are enclosing Notice of Proposed losation,
together with tracing, for our well #2-1508 on the N,
Kennedy ferm in Chureh District, Wetszel County, W. Vae
We would request that you forward us drill-
ing permit fa this well.

Yours very truly,

CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY,

2§A=MV /mm_p\

ence President,

09/29/2023
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Ootober 12, 1936

Burton Coal & Coke Company
Uniontown, Pas

Gentlemen:

A notice of a proposed location of oil
or gas Well Noe 21508 on the M. Xemmedy Farm, Church
Distriot, Wetzel County, has been received from the
Cernegie Natural Gas Company, Pittsburgh, Pemnsylvenia.
A cogy of the notice and location plat should have been
mailed you by the well operator.

If you have any objections to the proposed
location, please file same not later than October 22, 1936,

Very truly yours,

OIL AND GAS DIVISION,

MG:g

- 09/29/2023







Formation Color Hgl;}t“r Top Bottom (gilwg;:ei ?:gg; Remarkf
Slate Dark Soft 7431 7451
Sand White Hard 745! 7501
TOTAL| DEPTH 750¢
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; : 09/29/2023
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. Date.. 98n 12 1937 ' N
' APPROVED Carnegie Natural Gas .Ce. owner
By. Al//

(Title) Land pgt,
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WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Lease No E 6442~

72
WELL RECORD
Permit No...Jlat=138 Wwell....G28
(Kind)

Company........Garnegie Netural Ges Compeny . A .

Address Pittsburgh, Pemn'a, Carf‘::l[ﬁn;nd Hﬁﬁ‘}m‘; I‘%:um Packers

Farm N, Kennedy Acres.. 58

Location (waters) Lt B L DL Lt s e et Size

Well No 2 - 1508 Elev. 10308 .. 16 Kind of Packer.....%......

District Chgreh - - County. Wetzel . .. . .. 13 Anchor Packer

The surface of tract is owned in fee by........ N. Kennedy..... 10 Size of. f= /8"X'z"

........... Hundred . Address.. W _Va 8% 182 18" »

Mineral rights are owned by............ 28ME 6 5/8 662.1=6" | Depth set.89TE %o 6S

Address 5 3/16. :

Drilling commenced... December 2nd, 1936 Hoe 750! Perf. top720' ..............

Drilling completed December 21st, 1938 2 ot iten TR

Date shot Not. Shot ...Depth of shot...| =meme Liners Used.... Parfitop:. -

Open Flow 58 /10ths Water in s Inch QPeRing....J i

........ e i [10ths Mere. in R Inch :
Volume Cu. Ft. CASING CEMENTED SIZE No PP - = Date
Rock Pressure 38 ...1bs 24 hrs.
oil 3 TITERBaiTeTE = bbls., 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT... 790 FEET === INCHES
Fresh water. par. Hr. feet. 8t 390 to 795! feet 620 _FEET...===.INCHES.... 730 FEET..====. . INCHES
Salt water......None feet..... feet .. FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Formation Color ng;)dftor Top Bottom 09ilw(i::r g:gg; Remarks
Clay Light Soft 0 15!
sSand White Hard 15! 20!
Slate Dark Soft 20! 66!
Mud Red Soft 551 621
Slate Dark Soft 621! 70!
¥ud Grey Soft q0! 95!
Lime White Hard 95! 120°¢
Siate Dark Soft 120 128!
Rock Red Soft 128! 1321
Time White Hard 132! 148!
Siate Dark Soft 143! 166!
Lime White Hard 165! 1751
Slate Dark Soft 175! 104!
Lime White Hard 194' 200!
Slate Dark Soft 200! 2121
Sand White Hard 212! 220!
Slate Dark Soft 2201 268!
—geal—| __Blagk{—Soft—— 268! - 270!
/S ,Lime ~ White Soft 270! 310!
. Siate Dark Soft 310! i:g :

P\Lmewwg;:s;’“ e Hsﬁ': """"" %§?>~:~— 295 Water | 390'-%95' |2- 6" Bailers
gi:l}; White Hard 2951 420: Per Hr{ll,ymest
sSlate Grey Soft 420! 440 :

Time White Hard 440" 472

S1ate De.rk Soft 472! 480!

1ime White Hard 480! 495!

S1ate Dark Soft 495! 500!

Lime White Hard 600" 515!

Shale White Soft 5161 520!

Lime White Hard 520! 615!

S1ate Dark Soft 615! 620" _

Coal . —Bleck|—Soft 620 * —622! /7

Slate Dark Soft 622" 648! TAG

Lime White Hard 6481 6831 =

Slate park Soft 6871 690" =

Lime White | - Herd 690" 705" o Ny

Slate Dark fott. -108. — <% A Pittsburghe
Cosl _Black |86t YEGETT 7803 N S Pit
Lime White Hard 7381 743! \ Jee ke

(Over)



. Hard or 0il, Gas Depth
Formation Color Soft Top Bottom o Water - Found Remarks

< ks 09/2P/2023

Date_ April 15 , 1952 _

APPROVED__Carnegie Natural Gas Companmy Owner

g 4 / . /
v MATHEWS FRINTING AN . . Byﬁ?‘-’ {C</ - l:.,;@,{‘_cx__/,
b (Title) Land Agent
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> s STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No wfd'/3{’p Well N2 L— 1808

COMPANY. _%&L#IM /é") < ADDRESS Wv M / A
W COUNTYM

FARM \/1 / .a,...—-tz_ﬁ\ DISTRICT

Filling Material Used

Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names T 5
A A5

Remarks: N S = Co\
¢ S
w : IAg @ Q‘ (D“
: A 4 o &X\i\ ~
<y < S
A N
<21y
gg=s a4 | 5
— I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date. 4
n|n6|c7 5:91.7 INSPECTOR



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S WELL REPORT

Permit No. Qil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL |
Company.
Size
Address
16_ Kind of Packer_________
Farm ;
13
Well No 10 Size of
District. County. 8%
65 Depth set
Drilling commenced
5 3/16.
Drilling completed Total'depth -~ = _ 3 Feet. top
Date shot Depth of shct. 2= Perf bottom-—
i d Perf.
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in_____Inch SRy e erf. top
Perf. bottom
Open flow after tubing___________/10ths Mere. in____Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT.________Date
RRock pressure 1bs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Drillers’ Names
Remarks:
ool 082972023



PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER
Well to be plugged and filled as follows: Tofal Depth 1058

Anchor permanent bridge 768
Fill with cement 768 - 710 Through Pittsburgh Coal Seam, .

Remove 662' of 7,00" O, D, Casing,

Fill with clay - : 710 - 652

Fill with cememt  ° ¢ 652 - 600 Through Vapleton Coal Seam.
Fill with clay 600 - ;25

Fill with cement 425 - 370 Thmngh Waynesburg Coal Seam,
Fill with clay 370 - 200

Fill with cement 200 - 190

Remove 182! of 8,625" 0, D, Casing,

Fill with clay 190 = To Surface,

Erect marker such as described in Rule 18, 1931 regulations.
All work to be done in workmanlike menner,

To the Department of Mines
Coal Owner or Operator,
Lease or Property Owner.

Gentlemen:

This “work order” is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your
disapproval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said
well in the above described manner on the date stated in the notice of intention to plug and aban-
don the said well on opposite side of this sheet.

Very truly yours,

Pre:éident Well Operator.
No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease
or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein d sﬁxzﬁa} i&r 3

the plugging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby a

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Qil and Gas Division

By:

NOTE: This “work order” shall be filed in triplicate, one copy for the files of the Department of Mines; one

:g be alpilpr_'oved ?r corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well; and one for
e well inspector.

@ MATMEWS PRINTING AND LITHOGRAPHING CO
CHamEsTon. w. va
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Form OG 9

BE

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

Pittsburgh | -
Coal
Coal Operator or Coal Owner : Name of Well Operator
X 1015 Frick Building,
Moundsville, W, Va, 3 : a
Address : g Complete Address ;
April 15 ‘ 1952

Coal Operator or Coal Owner . &
WELL TO BE ABANDONED

Church District

Address

Wetgzel

County

Lease or Property Owner y’

Attorney-in-fact  Well No._ 2E=-1508

Hundr

Address Ne Kennedy . Farm

4 DTy DESIST, FAIRVIEW; 3. VEJ -~ PHONE 28l

Inspector to be notifie

Gentlemen:—

The undersigned well operator is about to abandon the above described well and will commence

on or about the 2lst day of April,1952,

the work of plugging and abandoning said well on the date inspector is notified (which date shall
not be less than five days after the day on which this notice so mailed is received, or in due course
should be received by the Department of Mines).

This notice is given you in order that your respective representatives may be present at the
plugging and filling of said well. You are further notified that whether you are represented or not
represented the undersigned will proceed on that date, or shortly thereafter, to plug and fill said
well in the manner required by Section 10, Article 4, Chapter 22 of the Code and given in detail on
the reverse side of this notice, in “Work Order.”

This notice is being mailed by registered mail to each of you at the above addresses on the
above date.

Very truly y

(7
; AN CA NATURAL GAS COMPANY
{'\(\\, r / —:7 ' R 4 = 4
}1\ i B it =" BT S s
(S APR1952 = )\ . -
S A PresidentVell Operator.
= Wl VIRGINIA %4

DARIMENL OF MINES. 2 e o : 09/29/2023
NOTE: Up th n wells drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a registered
engineer, showin Pe district and coun which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same,
the names of the x{%rs and adjacen *\/ ts, and the location of the about to be abandoned well, determined
by survey, and the s_and distﬁgg t such well from two permanent points or landmarks on said tract, shall
be submitted with thi qﬂff LE“(‘L

NOTE: In case plugging 1s not commenced within four months from the above date, this permit shall expire

and be of no further force or effect.
(oveb) _WIM-M_PERMIT NUMBER




&L) FORM OG-8 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE MADE IN TRIPLICATE, oNE COPY MAILED TO THE DEPARTMENT, ONE COPY TO BE RETAINED BY THE
WELL OPERATOR AND THE THIRD COPY (AND EXTRA COPIES IF REQUIRED) SHOULD BE MAILED TO EACH COAL OPERATOR AT THEIR RESPECTIVE

PittsburgﬁDDRlﬂlﬁﬂ.

St Everett F. Mgore. ‘ CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY
COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER 10 Mw waﬁﬁlnon
VMoundsville, W. Va. __-hgsb:mgh,_&msylvania._---m—-_
May 1, 19 52
COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER WELL AND LOCATION
Church District
Heirs of N. Kennedy, Howard N. Kemne Wetzel
e THm iR fovnty
Wd, We Vg. Well. No 2&'1598
Ne. Kemlew Farm

STATE INSPECTOR SUPERVISING PLUGGING...... De Fe Desist, Fairview, W. Va,

AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA,
Ss
Jdohn W, Milliken and _ Kenneth H. Rose

being first duly sworn according to law depose and say that they are experienced in the work of

plugging and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by Carnegie Natural Gas Compeny :
well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well, that said work

was commenced on the 21 day of April + 19 52 , and that the well was plugged
and filled in the following manner:

SAND OR ZONE RECORD FILLING MATERIAL PLUGS USED CASING
Total depth 1058*
Bridge 768!
Cement, 768! 710! 6621 T400" Csg,
Clay 710! 652!
@4@?\ Cement 652! 600!
AT | Clay 600" | 125"
S W _—
J \ Clay 370! 200"
N~ | Bl
w \ « o) | Cement 200" | 190° 182" | 8,625" Cgg.
o JEINER L o) | clay 190' | TO SURFACE.
A\//V
it - G 3" fubing
el 7501
COAL SEAMS DESCRIPTION OF MONUMENT
ouns, Pittsburgh Cement 768" TI0" [ 4t x L' x 6" Cement base with marker
mane, Mapleton Cement 652' | 600" | 18" x 18" at base, Tapering to 12" x 12
ey Waynesburg Cement 425! 370! | at top. 30" High. Engraved thereon
(NAME) . Ce N. G. Ce. '311 NO. 23'1508
and that the work of plugging and filling said well was completed on the 30 day 6f
April : < il :
And further deporepi¥'édithin 7)[,/“ 7 Ve Dietitke..
[(;S\ . g;, , //T/,“M,,p(_ A /T~ 09/29/2023
Sworn to all{d;;ubs i thi W % day of 2722y ,195 2
}2 N\ %:A Z !
My commission expires: 4 Notary Public.

‘F-'il 1, i?ﬂ; A Permit No.-_.!@:}%-r
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S SUBSIDIARY OF UNITED STATES STEEL CORPORATION ==—

WKJ/ W/ﬂ Torih- Aottt //%Q(/m

o
S.W. MEALs, %I/l/ ”y//,)/t/ January 12, 1937,

PRESIDENT.

West Virginia Department of Mines,
031 end Gas Division,
Charleston, W. Va,
Dear Sirs:

In compliance with regulations, we have en-
closed Well Record, in duplicate, for our well #2-1508
on the N, Kennedy farm in Church District, Wetzel County,
We Va,

This well was drilled under Permit No. Wet=136
issued October 22, 1936,

Yours very truly,

CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY,

BHA : MV

ce : ﬁ%‘?%é o
enc.

o President,

09/29/2023
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March 22, 1949

Burton Coal & Coke Company
Uniontown, Pennsylvania

Ooatlmm‘

fig are in receipt of appliecation to drill
Well Hoe 21508 on the e Kennedy Farm, Church Distriet, Wetzel
County from Carnegie Natursl Gas Compeny, 1015 Frick Building,
Pittsburgh, Pemnsylvenia. A copy of the notice and map of location
ghould have been sent you by the well operator.

If there are any objections to the location
of the well because of interference with miningz now in progress or
projected on your mining maps, please file objections with the
Department of Mines on or before April 1, 1949.

Very truly yours,

Administrative Assistant
" OIL ARD GAS DIVISION

HGsg

oo: Mre T« L. Rogerson
Moundsville, W. Vae
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E Mirnick

Company __QZLZZCQL'&_ALQMLGLQQL_C_O-____

Address 2. 115h 17707 Pa.
Farm Nalhame! Acnnedy |
Tract—_ 2 _ Acres_ &8 _ lLease No. 6442 |
Well (Farm) No.——2. __ Serial No._ /908
Elevation (Spirit Level) 030

Quadrangle _MaaaLa;fg_a_dm:i______
County.LZ&fZﬂL____District C hurch

Engineer M____

Engineer’s Registratlén No..=

File No Drawin'g No

Date Sept 2. [23& Scalel” = 800

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

¢ OIL AND GAS DIVISION

CHARLESTON
WELL LOCATIO(B/ZMébEB
FILE NO._ WET—/326G

% Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
itude and longitude lines being represented
by border lines as shown.

== Denotes one inch spaces on border line
of original tracing.
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